Adult Continence & Urology
Formulary 2019
Hywel Dda Cobweb prescription service 0800 804 8787
Bladder & Bowel/urology Advisory Services
Pembrokeshire
01646 624644
Carmarthenshire
01554 899039

Comparison product - Hollister VaPro Plus 9371p
Intermittent Self-Catheterisation Tiemann tip (MALE)
Order code   Product    Pack Size   Drug Tariff Price
851143-14 Teleflex Rusch Flocath Hydrogel
Tiemann Tip 14Ch
 30 3611p
 Liquick base Tiemann
Male Dilator (add size to end of code)                                                       UROLOGY ONLY
Order code   Product   Pack Size   Drug Tariff Price
USMD Ultra Smooth Meatal Dilator  25  3418p
WCM WyCath Hydrophilic Meatal Dilator,
Standard tip
30 3840p
WMT  WyCath Hydrophilic Meatal Dilator
Tapered tip
30 4020p
11
V2.0                                   Hywel Dda Health Board Bladder & Bowel Advisory Service 2019
Urinary sheaths & Continence appliances
Sheaths                                                  Prescribe 30 single items every 28 days
Sheaths are a useful alternative to managing urinary incontinence for men. However, it is essential
that the sheaths are accurately sized and the appropriate drainage system is prescribed. It is
recommended that sheaths are changed every 24 hours to relieve pressure and to allow for personal
hygiene. There are two different companies listed below, to accommodate for good sizing both for
girth fitting and length fitting. Please contact the prescription service for alternative products/samples.
GB Libra Sheath (latex Free) self-adhesive sheath
Order Code  Product  Size Pack Size  Drug Tariff Price
GBLSS24 Standard length 24mm 30  4797p
GBLSS28  28mm 30  4797p
GBLSS31 31mm 30  4797p
GBLSS33 33mm 30  4797p
GBLSS35 35mm 30  4797p
GBLSS40 40mm 30  4797p
GBLSP24 Pop On 24mm 30  4797p
GBLSP28  28mm 30  4797p
GBLSP31 31mm 30  4797p
GBLSP33 33mm 30  4797p
GBLSP35 35mm 30 4797p
GBLSP40 40mm 30 4797p
GBLSW24 Wideband 24mm 30 4797p
GBLSW28  28mm 30 4797p
GBLSW31  31mm 30 4797p
GBLSW33  33mm 30 4797p
GBLSW35  35mm 30 4797p
GBLSW40  40mm 30 4797p
Conveen Optima (latex free) self-adhesive sheath
Order Code  Product  Size Pack Size  Drug Tariff Price
22025  Standard Length      25mm 30  5307p
22028